
KANSAS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY

PRESIDENT'S COUNCIL

FALL 2019 MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION

PRAYER / 

DEVOTION

08/05/19 Mon 3-5pm Stanton CR Bridget

08/19/19 Mon 9-10:30am Stanton CR Bill

09/10/19 Tue 1-2:30pm Stanton CR Mike

09/23/19 Mon 9-10:30am Stanton CR Ken

10/07/19 Mon 9-10:30am Stanton CR Melanie

10/21/19 Mon 9-10:30am Stanton CR Matt

11/04/19 Mon 9-10:30am Stanton CR Bridget

11/19/19 Tue 1-2:30pm Stanton CR Bill

12/02/19 Mon 9-10:30am Stanton CR Rhonda

12/20/19 Fri 8am-5pm Kirwin House Mike

Planning Day
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